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CD | CABINET DECK
CABINET TRUCK BED

CONTACT US FOR MORE INFO ORTO [EEM!
FIND A DISTRIBUTOR NEAR YOU. ee 1.800.650.5194

Available Widths:
Available Lenghts:
Headache Rack:
Skirt:

Floor:

Frame Rails:

Crossmembers:

Gooseneck Hitch:

Bumper Pull Hitch:

Rub Rail:

Fuel Fill:
Marker Lights:
Rear Lights:

84" 97" Cargo Light: LED Cargo Light

7' 8'6" 9'4" LIRA Bumper Trailer Plug: 4 & 5 Way Flat, 7 Way Round Plug Connector
39" Standard Wiring: Insulated, Sealed All Weather Modular Harness

Smooth Plate Fenders: Removable Steel

1/8" Steel Diamond Plate Toolbox: 2 or 4 Toolboxes Along Sides, Front Corner

Boxes, & Two Top Open Deck Boxes
Adjustable 4" Structural C-Channel

Primer with Black Polyester TGIC

3" Structural C-Channel Finish: Gloss Powder Topcoat
2-5/16" B&W Turn-over Ball
2-1/2" Receiver Tube Rated at 21,000 Ibs
Options:

Stake Pockets with 2" x 1/4" Flat

Angled LED Bar Lights
Bullet LED Lights

Oval LED Lights

About Us

903 Truck Beds originates with the dream to make a high-quality truck bed. We are a family-owned and operated company with many years of
manufacturing and fabrication experience. Recently we set out to build a State of the Art production plant capable of producing a higher-quality
finish on our product.

For some time now, we have seen and heard of the need for a high-quality truck bed. After the initial ideas came together, we designed our first
truck bed in 2018. Slowly we have produced a few prototypes over the past years. Different people have been able to test these and give us
feedback. After somme modifications and improvements, we have started producing two models of Truck Beds.

We care about our customers and are standing behind our products. So, whether you are looking to buy a Truck Bed or already own one, 903
Truck Beds aims to exceed your expectations.




Ford Truck Guide
Years Axle Type Width Length  Cab-To-Axle Runners

Single Wheel Short Wheel Base 84" 84" 40" 42"

2017 - Present Single Wheel Long Wheel Base 84" 8'6" 58" (57" ‘22-Present) 42"

Dually 97" 8'6" 58" (57" ‘22-Present) 42"

GM Truck Guide

Years Axle Type Width Length Cab-To-Axle Runners

Ram Truck Guide

Axle Type Cab-To-Axle Runners

Single Wheel Short Wheel Base 84" 38"

Single Wheel Long Wheel Base 8'6" 58" (57" 22-Present)
2003 - Present

Dually 8'6" 58" (57" 22-Present)
Mega Cab Dually 84" 38"




PART NUMBERS

CD840703842
CD840704042
CD840704242
CD920703842
CD920704042
CD920704242
CD840865642
CD840865842
CD920865642
CD840865842
CD840946034
CD840946034
CDB841148434
CD921148434
CD920946034
CD840865842

CABINET DECK, 84" WIDE, 7' LONG, 38 CTA, 42" RUNNER
CABINET DECK 84" WIDE, 7' LONG, 40 CTA, 42" RUNNER
CABINET DECK, 84" WIDE, 7' LONG, 42 CTA, 42" RUNNER
CABINET DECK, 92" WIDE, 7' LONG, 38 CTA, 42" RUNNER
CABINET DECK, 92" WIDE, 7' LONG, 40 CTA, 42" RUNNER
CABINET DECK, 92" WIDE, 7' LONG, 42 CTA, 42" RUNNER
CABINET DECK, 84" WIDE, 8'6 LONG, 56 CTA, 42" RUNNER
CABINET DECK, 84" WIDE, 8'6 LONG, 58 CTA, 42" RUNNER
CABINET DECK, 92" WIDE, 8'6 LONG, 56 CTA, 42" RUNNER
CABINET DECK, 84" WIDE, 8'6 LONG, 58 CTA, 42" RUNNER
CABINET DECK, 84" WIDE, 9'4 LONG, 60 CTA, 34" RUNNER
CABINET DECK, 84" WIDE, 9'4 LONG, 60 CTA, 34" RUNNER
CABINET DECK, 84" WIDE, 1'4 LONG, 84 CTA, 34" RUNNER
CABINET DECK, 92" WIDE, 14 LONG, 84 CTA, 34" RUNNER
CABINET DECK, 92" WIDE, 9'4 LONG, 60 CTA, 34" RUNNER
CABINET DECK, 84" WIDE, 8'6 LONG, 58 CTA, 42" RUNNER

Address:
220 FM 2216 Sumner, TX 7548

Email

info@903truckbeds.com

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

TOLL
FREE

RAM
FORD

GM

RAM

FORD

GM

GM

FORD / RAM

GM

FORD/ RAM
RAM / FORD / GM
RAM / FORD / GM
RAM /FORD / GM
RAM / FORD / GM
RAM / FORD / GM
RAM

L A
—_— = !
) -—-—-—l—'.—'__ |

1.800.650.5194

www.903truckbeds.com



