

CD | CABINET DECK

CABINET TRUCK BED

www.903truckbeds.com



CD CABINET DECK CABINET TRUCK BED

CONTACT US FOR MORE INFO OR TO FIND A DISTRIBUTOR NEAR YOU.

TREE 1.800.650.5194

Specifications

Available Widths:			84"	97"
Available Lenghts:	7'	8'6"	9'4"	11'4"
Headache Rack:				39" Standard
Skirt:	Smooth Plate			
Floor:	1/8" Steel Diamond Plate			
Frame Rails:	Adjustable 4" Structural C-Channel			
Crossmembers:	3" Structural C-Channel			
Gooseneck Hitch:			2-5/16" B&W	Turn-over Ball
Bumper Pull Hitch:	2-1/2" Receiver Tube Rated at 21,000 lbs			
Rub Rail:	Stake Pockets with 2" x 1/4" Flat			
Fuel Fill:	Angled			
Marker Lights:			Ви	ıllet LED Lights
Rear Lights:	Oval LED Lights			

Cargo Light:	LED Cargo Light
Bumper Trailer Plug:	4 & 5 Way Flat, 7 Way Round Plug Connector
Wiring:	Insulated, Sealed All Weather Modular Harness
Fenders:	Removable Steel
Toolbox:	2 or 4 Toolboxes Along Sides, Front Corner Boxes, & Two Top Open Deck Boxes
Finish:	Primer with Black Polyester TGIC Gloss Powder Topcoat

Options:

LED Bar Lights

About Us

903 Truck Beds originates with the dream to make a high-quality truck bed. We are a family-owned and operated company with many years of manufacturing and fabrication experience. Recently we set out to build a State of the Art production plant capable of producing a higher-quality finish on our product.

For some time now, we have seen and heard of the need for a high-quality truck bed. After the initial ideas came together, we designed our first truck bed in 2018. Slowly we have produced a few prototypes over the past years. Different people have been able to test these and give us feedback. After some modifications and improvements, we have started producing two models of Truck Beds.

We care about our customers and are standing behind our products. So, whether you are looking to buy a Truck Bed or already own one, 903 Truck Beds aims to exceed your expectations.

FITTING GUIDE







Ford Truck Guide Years	Axle Type	Width	Length	Cab-To-Axle	Runner
	Single Wheel Short Wheel Base	84"	7'	40"	38
1998-2016	Single Wheel Long Wheel Base	84"	8' 6"	56"	38
	Dually	97"	8' 6"	56"	38
2017 - Present	Single Wheel Short Wheel Base	84"	84"	40"	4
	Single Wheel Long Wheel Base	84"	8' 6"	58" (57" '22-Present)	4
	Dually	97"	8' 6"	58" (57" '22-Present)	4
All Year Models	Single Wheel Cab & Chassis	84"	9' 4"	60"	3
	Dual Wheel Cab & Chassis	97"	9' 4"	60"	3
	Cab & Chassis	97"	11' 4"	84"	3
GM Truck Guide					
Years	Axle Type	Width	Length	Cab-To-Axle	Runne
2000 - Present	Single Wheel Short Wheel Base	84"	84"	42"	۷
	Single Wheel Long Wheel Base	84"	8' 6"	56"	۷
	Dually	94"	8' 6"	56"	۷
	Cab & Chassis	97"	9' 4"	60"	3
Ram Truck Guide					
Years	Axle Type	Width	Length	Cab-To-Axle	Runne
2002 - Older	Single Wheel Short Wheel Base	84"	84"	40"	3
	Single Wheel Long Wheel Base	84"	8' 6"	56"	3
	Dually	97"	8' 6"	56"	3
2003 - Present	Single Wheel Short Wheel Base	84"	84"	38"	4
	Single Wheel Long Wheel Base	84"	8' 6"	58" (57" '22-Present)	4
	Dually	97"	8' 6"	58" (57" '22-Present)	4
	Mega Cab Dually	97"	84"	38"	4
2007 - Present	Single Wheel Cab & Chassis	84"	9' 4"	60"	3
	Dual Wheel Cab & Chassis	97"	9' 4"	60"	3
	Cab & Chassis	97"	11' 4"	84"	3

PART NUMBERS

/ /		/ / /	
Part Number	Description	Weight	Make
CD840703842	CABINET DECK, 84" WIDE, 7' LONG, 38 CTA, 42" RUNNER	N/A	RAM
CD840704042	CABINET DECK 84" WIDE, 7' LONG, 40 CTA, 42" RUNNER	N/A	FORD
CD840704242	CABINET DECK, 84" WIDE, 7' LONG, 42 CTA, 42" RUNNER	N/A	GM
CD920703842	CABINET DECK, 92" WIDE, 7' LONG, 38 CTA, 42" RUNNER	N/A	RAM
CD920704042	CABINET DECK, 92" WIDE, 7' LONG, 40 CTA, 42" RUNNER	N/A	FORD
CD920704242	CABINET DECK, 92" WIDE, 7' LONG, 42 CTA, 42" RUNNER	N/A	GM
CD840865642	CABINET DECK, 84" WIDE, 8'6 LONG, 56 CTA, 42" RUNNER	N/A	GM
CD840865842	CABINET DECK, 84" WIDE, 8'6 LONG, 58 CTA, 42" RUNNER	N/A	FORD / RAM
CD920865642	CABINET DECK, 92" WIDE, 8'6 LONG, 56 CTA, 42" RUNNER	N/A	GM
CD840865842	CABINET DECK, 84" WIDE, 8'6 LONG, 58 CTA, 42" RUNNER	N/A	FORD / RAM
CD840946034	CABINET DECK, 84" WIDE, 9'4 LONG, 60 CTA, 34" RUNNER	N/A	RAM/FORD/GM
CD840946034	CABINET DECK, 84" WIDE, 9'4 LONG, 60 CTA, 34" RUNNE	N/A	RAM/FORD/GM
CD841148434	CABINET DECK, 84" WIDE, 11'4 LONG, 84 CTA, 34" RUNNER	N/A	RAM/FORD/GM
CD921148434	CABINET DECK, 92" WIDE, 11'4 LONG, 84 CTA, 34" RUNNER	N/A	RAM/FORD/GM
CD920946034	CABINET DECK, 92" WIDE, 9'4 LONG, 60 CTA, 34" RUNNE	R N/A	RAM/FORD/GM
CD840865842	CABINET DECK, 84" WIDE, 8'6 LONG, 58 CTA, 42" RUNNE	R N/A	RAM









Address:

220 FM 2216 Sumner, TX 7548

Email

info@903truckbeds.com

TOLL 1.800.650.5194



www.903truckbeds.com